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¥ Row text contains 'MPCO00'

Entry ID

1099

2714

5232

2747

5225

5233

3128

2681

3459

4699

4983

5230

4965

5234

2648

5226

5248

3877

4620

5229

4957

5227

3411

5247

3918

1637

1493

1839

1826

1605

1380

4657

3034

4958

3296

4428

4127

5245

4460

5228

Action

install in
crate

install
inventory
install
inventory

inventory

SX5 1&C
Test

install

SX5 1&C
Test

inventory

remove

install in
crate

inventory
remove
inventory
install
inventory
inventory
install
inventory
inventory
remove

inventory

SX5 1&C
Test

inventory

inventory
install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

inventory

SX5 1&C
Test

install
install
install
inventory
inventory
install

inventory

Person

Greg
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Golyash
Golyash
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Greg
Golyash
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Golyash
Golyash
Misha
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Micael
Andrew
Andrew
Micael
Micael
Greg
Fred
Fred
Fred
Misha
Fred
Fred
Golyash
Fred

Golyash

™

Rows

=
X

Location

UXC55

UXC55

unknown

UXC55

B904

unknown

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

B904

UXC55

unknown

UXC55

B904

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

B904

UXC55

B904

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

B904

100 [Go | Gk,

Specific Loc. Info

X5R31d12F -
X1U41d12F -
unknown -
X1U41b12F -
unknown -
unknown -
X3S31c12F 1&C Test
X1U31d12F -
X3V31c12F -

X1L31b12F as found

MPC did not read

X1E31d12F triggers from TMB

X1U51c12F -

unknown12F Cosmic test stand

X1E31d12F could not download
new firmware

unknown -
X1U31b12F -
unknown -
X3S51j12F -
X5L41b07F -
X5E31d12F as found
unknown12F Test stand in the room
X1E41d12F -
unknown -
X3V31f12F 1&C Test
X3S41h12F -
X3V41c12F -
X3A41h12F -
X3A41f12F -
X5R51c12F -
X5U51c12F -
X5R41d12F -
X3A31g12F -
X5E41b12F as found
X5E41d12F 1&C Test
X1E41d12F -
X5E31b12 -
X1L31b12F -
X1R41d12F -
X3S41f12F -
X1L31d12F -

unknown -
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Crate Loc.

VME+1/4

VME+2/5

unknown

VME+3/5

unknown

unknown

VME-1/7

VME+1/11

VME-1/12

VME-1/9

VME-1/11

VME+4/5

unknown

VME-1/11

unknown

VME+1/10

unknown

VME-4/3

VME-3/2

VME-1/3

unknown

VME-2/5

unknown

VME-1/1

VME-3/3

VME-3/6

VME+2/3

VME+3/3

VME+4/2

VME+4/1

VME+2/2

VME+1/6

VME-3/1

VME-2/1

VME-2/5

VME-1/2

VME-1/9

VME+3/4

VME-2/3

VME-1/8

unknown

Is Crate

0

SIN=
MPC0003

MPC0004
MPC0005
MPC0006
MPC0007
MPC0008
MPC0009
MPC0010
MPC0011
MPC0012
MPC0013
MPC0014
MPC0015
MPC0016
MPC0017
MPC0018
MPC0019
MPC0020
MPC0021
MPC0022
MPC0023
MPC0024
MPC0025
MPC0026
MPC0027
MPC0028
MPC0029
MPC0030
MPC0031
MPC0032
MPC0033
MPC0034
MPC0035
MPC0036
MPC0037
MPC0038
MPC0039
MPC0040
MPC0041
MPC0042

MPC0043

S/N of its Crate
EMUPC0015
EMUPC0001

-1

EMUPC0055

-1

EMUPC0039
EMUPC0007
EMUPC0003
EMUPC0009
EMUPC0066
EMUPC0006
-1

EMUPC0066
-1

EMUPC0008
-1

EMUPC0042
EMUPC0043
EMUPC0035
-1

EMUPC0063
-1

EMUPC0041
EMUPC0025
EMUPC0050
EMUPC0028
EMUPC0026
EMUPC0027
EMUPC0016
EMUPC0013
EMUPC0037
EMUPC0048
EMUPC0044
EMUPC0063
EMUPC0045
EMUPC0009
EMUPC0067
EMUPC0058

EMUPC0034

-1

Type Descr.

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Logout

Action Date

31-MAY-06
18-JAN-07
13-JAN-09
18-JAN-07
13-JAN-09
13-JAN-09
18-APR-07
18-JAN-07
06-JUN-07
09-APR-08
16-JUN-08
11-MAY-06
13-JAN-09
10-JUN-08
13-JAN-09
18-JAN-07
13-JAN-09
13-JAN-09
17-JUL-07
04-APR-08
13-JAN-09
05-JUN-08
13-JAN-09
04-JUN-07
13-JAN-09
20-SEP-07
15-JUN-06
13-JUN-06
26-JUN-06
26-JUN-06
15-JUN-06
08-JUN-06
05-APR-08
22-FEB-07
05-JUN-08
21-MAY-07
28-JAN-08
17-JAN-08
13-JAN-09
28-JAN-08

13-JAN-09
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5246

4625

3252

2966

4984

4848

2774

2409

4106

3948

5231

4085

2394

5249

1764

1795

1882

1869

1700

1732

1429

1668

1461

1200

1068

1150

4815

1022

1850

SASHATEST

inventory

inventory
SX5 1&C
Test
SX5 1&C
Test

install

inventory
SX5 1&C
Test
SX5 1&C
Test

inventory
inventory
inventory

inventory

SX5 1&C
Test

inventory
install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate

install in
crate
inventory
install in
crate

install in
crate

Golyash
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Golyash
Fred
Fred
Golyash
Micael
Andrew
Micael
Andrew
Greg
Micael
Greg
Andrew
Greg
Greg
Greg
Greg
Fred
Greg

Greg

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

B904

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

UXC55

X3S31g12F
X5L31d12F
X5L31d12F
X5L41d12F
X1E31d12F
X1E41b12F
X1R41b12F
X1L51g12F
X1R31b12F
X5E51c12F
unknown12F
X1R31d12F
X1E51c12F
X3V41e12F
X3J41b12F
X3J41d12F
X3J51c12F
X3A51j12F
X5U41d12F
X5U41b12F
X3J31c12F
X5R41b12F
X3J31f12F
X3A31c12F
X5U31d12F
X5U31b12F
X1L41d12F
X5R31b12F

X1R51g12F

as found

1&C Test

1&C Test

as found

1&C Test

TAMU test stand

1&C Test

as found
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VME-1/6

VME-1/4

VME-1/4

VME-2/2

VME-1/11

VME-3/5

VME+2/4

VME-4/4

VME+1/9

VME-4/1

unknown

VME+1/8

VME-4/5

VME-2/6

VME+2/6

VME+3/6

VME+4/6

VME+4/3

VME+2/1

VME+3/1

VME+1/12

VME+3/2

VME+1/1

VME+1/7

VME+1/3

VME+1/2

VME-3/4

VME+1/5

VME+4/4

MPC0044
MPC0045
MPC0046
MPC0047
MPC0048
MPC0049
MPC0050
MPC0051
MPC0052
MPCO0053
MPC0054
MPC0055
MPC0056
MPC0057
MPC0058
MPC0059
MPC0060
MPC0061
MPC0062
MPC0063
MPC0064
MPC0065
MPC0066
MPC0067
MPC0068
MPC0069
MPC0070
MPC0071

MPC0072

EMUPC0057
EMUPC0047
EMUPC0047
EMUPC0060
EMUPC0066
EMUPC0056
EMUPC0059
EMUPC0054
EMUPC0017
EMUPC0029
-1

EMUPC0053
EMUPC0049
EMUPC0032
EMUPC0005
EMUPC0023
EMUPC0051
EMUPC0020
EMUPC0040
EMUPC0022
EMUPC0033
EMUPC0012
EMUPC0014
EMUPC0030
EMUPC0019
EMUPC0018
EMUPC0021
EMUPC0011

EMUPC0010

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card
Muon Port
Card

Muon Port
Card

13-JAN-09

04-APR-08
12-MAY-07
20-FEB-07
16-JUN-08

09-APR-08
31-JAN-07

26-SEP-06
17-JAN-08

20-SEP-07
13-JAN-09

17-JAN-08

22-SEP-06
13-JAN-09

22-JUN-06
23-JUN-06
27-JUN-06
27-JUN-06
20-JUN-06
20-JUN-06
09-JUN-06
16-JUN-06
10-JUN-06
07-JUN-06
31-MAY-06
02-JUN-06
09-APR-08
30-MAY-06

26-JUN-06

1-700f70
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